
 プラクティス ２ 2016 / 12 / 24 11:04

結果表 Weather :Fine
Track :Dry

1 620 SC-0 1 田島 剛 TAJIMARACINGcup Porsche 911 GT3 CUP/3.8 1'48.068 6 152.004
2 85 CP/SR 1 髙橋 拓也 4C･#85･TAKUYA 4C/1.75 1'56.801 6 8.733 8.733 140.639
3 52 CP/SR 2 小西 範揚 K2ｽﾎﾟｰﾂSPL156 156改/3.2 1'56.906 5 8.838 0.105 140.513
4 2 SR 1 八講  めぐみ 4C･#2･ﾒｸﾞﾘﾝﾏﾏGO 4C/1.75 2'00.631 4 12.563 3.725 136.174
5 65 CP/150-1 1 野崎  健太郎 ざっきｰGTADXL 156GTA/3.2 2'04.458 6 16.390 3.827 131.987
6 243 CP/150-1 2 伊藤  聡夫 CLUBPAZZO147GTA 147GTA/3.2 2'04.791 6 16.723 0.333 131.634
7 98 CP/SR2 1 穂坂 真一 LubrossFlamingo156 156TS/2.0 2'06.841 6 18.773 2.050 129.507
8 240 CP/MR200 1 西尾  考弘 240GTⅢ GT/2.0 2'08.490 6 20.422 1.649 127.845
9 321 CP/AR250 1 原田 好成 STILENIAGTVsiba GTV/3.0 2'08.600 5 20.532 0.110 127.736
10 483 CP/150-2 1 柴﨑  明 GTV3.0TEZZORC GTV/3.0 2'09.666 5 21.598 1.066 126.685
11 36 CP/150-2 2 藤本  昌弘 小犬ﾐﾄ MiTo QV/1.4 2'10.343 6 22.275 0.677 126.027
12 410 CP/150-9 1 竹中  哲也 159NM-TAKESAN 159JTS/2.2 2'10.575 6 22.507 0.232 125.804
13 324 CP/150-9 2 村上  剛久 Mind159 159/2.2 2'11.575 6 23.507 1.000 124.847
14 21 CP/150-9 3 武藤  大 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞ･ﾌﾞﾚﾗ ﾌﾞﾚﾗ/2.2 2'12.435 5 24.367 0.860 124.037
15 38 CP/150-3 1 笹原 敏浩 ｽﾃｨﾚﾆｱSKKC145黄色 145TS/2.0 2'13.170 5 25.102 0.735 123.352
16 74 CP/150-2 3 猪股 義周 草加煎餅156 156V6/2.5 2'13.758 4 25.690 0.588 122.810
17 46 CP/150-3 2 鈴木  尚 sic147 147TS/2.0 2'14.154 6 26.086 0.396 122.447
18 34 CP/150-2 4 小笠原  芳仁 Girasoleﾎﾟﾝｺﾂ156 156V6/2.5 2'14.158 5 26.090 0.004 122.444
19 155 CP/150-5 1 森本  聖 ｽﾃｨﾚﾆｱ三興製作所155? 155TS16V/2.0 2'15.052 4 26.984 0.894 121.633
20 111 CP/150-4 1 工藤  恭大 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞ145ﾌﾟﾘﾝ 145TS/2.0 2'15.733 5 27.665 0.681 121.023
21 607 CP/150-4 2 関山 淳 ｽﾃｨｰﾚ洗車担当! 147TS/2.0 2'15.820 6 27.752 0.087 120.945
22 520 CP/150-4 3 川西 慶典 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞ147ｶﾜﾆｼ 147TS-sele/2.0 2'16.251 4 28.183 0.431 120.563
23 48 CP/150-5 2 山村 彰義 ぼうけん あゆり号 155TS16V/2.0 2'16.628 6 28.560 0.377 120.230
24 71 CP/150-6 1 天野  憲太郎 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞGT AKR GT JTS/2.0 2'16.797 6 28.729 0.169 120.082
25 79 CP/150-3 3 奥口  隆弘 Stile156JTS 156JTS/2.0 2'18.615 6 30.547 1.818 118.507
26 4 CP/150-4 4 尾崎  光豪 FunadoRacing147 147TS/2.0 2'19.314 6 31.246 0.699 117.912
27 226 CP/150-3 4 庄子  毅 K-ENG☆SHOJI156赤 156TS/2.0 2'20.427 6 32.359 1.113 116.978
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